

APPENDIX G Contractors Bid of Public Improvements

Item	Location/detail	Notes	TOTAL			
1	0 - Bidding	Mobilization, Bonding, Insurance, Bidding, Etc.	3%			\$ 1,000
2	1 - General	Submittals (Shop Drawings, O&M Manuals), Project Coordin	1%			\$ 1,000
3	1 - General	Construction Facilities and Temporary Controls - Utilities, etc	1	LS	2,000.00	\$ 500
4	1 - General	Environmental Protection & Special Controls - Solid Waste, D	1	LS	2,000.00	\$ -
		SUBTOTAL				\$ 2,500
ROADWAY						
	W5000N					
5	2- Site Const.	Clearing and Grubbing	120	SY		\$ 6,000
10	2- Site Const.	Furnish and Install 12-inches Granular Borrow Subgrade (Pit Run)	80	CY		\$ 8,000
12	2- Site Const.	Furnish and Install 4-inches 3/4" Aggregate Base Course (3/4" Crushed Rock)	90	CY		\$ 8,000
19	2- Site Const.	Furnish and install reseeding, topsoil, mulch	1,000	SF		\$ 500
21	2- Site Const.	Furnish and install street signs	1	Each	1,250.00	\$ 1,250
		SUBTOTAL				\$ 23,750
21	S to property					
5	2- Site Const.	Clearing and Grubbing	200	SY		\$ 9,000
10	2- Site Const.	Furnish and Install 12-inches Granular Borrow Subgrade (Pit Run)	175	CY		\$ 18,000
12	2- Site Const.	Furnish and Install 4-inches 3/4" Aggregate Base Course (3/4" Crushed Rock)	180	CY		\$ 16,000
19	2- Site Const.	Furnish and install reseeding, topsoil, mulch	2,000	SF		\$ 1,500
21	2- Site Const.	Furnish and install street signs	1	Each	1,250.00	\$ 1,250
		SUBTOTAL				\$ 45,750
22	Dorothy Gayle way					
5	2- Site Const.	Clearing and Grubbing	240	SY		\$ 12,000
10	2- Site Const.	Furnish and Install 12-inches Granular Borrow Subgrade (Pit Run)	210	CY		\$ 22,000
12	2- Site Const.	Furnish and Install 4-inches 3/4" Aggregate Base Course (3/4" Crushed Rock)	220	CY		\$ 21,000
19	2- Site Const.	Furnish and install reseeding, topsoil, mulch	2,000	SF		\$ 1,500
21	2- Site Const.	Furnish and install street signs	1	Each	1,250.00	\$ 1,250
		SUBTOTAL				\$ 57,750
		SUBTOTAL				\$ 129,750
PRIVATE UTILITIES						
27	2- Site Const.	Trenching for Fall River Electric	2,800	LF		\$ 6,500
28	2- Site Const.	Furnish and install 2-Inch PVC Conduit - Fall River Electric	0	LF		
29	2- Site Const.	Furnish and install conductor - Fall River Electric	2,800	LF	12.00	\$ 33,600
30	2- Site Const.	Furnish and install transformer, meter, and meter base	8	Each	1,200.00	\$ 9,600
		SUBTOTAL				\$ 49,700
MISCELLANEOUS						
33	2- Site Const.	Excavation of Fire Pond	200	CF		\$ 7,000
34	2- Site Const.	Geosynthetic Liner	7,000	SF		\$ 8,000
35	2- Site Const.	Appurtenances	3	LS	4,500.00	\$ 13,500
36	2- Site Const.	Subdivision Sign		LS	1,500.00	\$ -
		SUBTOTAL				\$ 28,500
		SUBTOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$ 207,950.00
		Round to nearest \$10,000				\$ 210,000.00
		Surety amount 125% od cost				\$ 262,500.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST						\$ 210,000.00
						\$ 210,000